G.N. 1112

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

61136179
38558217
71392361

69596173
64344460
32853209
64683690

1 March 2024

BlauStein Asia Limited
EAI International Credit Limited

FAR EAST UNION GARMENT ACCESSORIES COMPANY
LIMITED

HT Vanguard Limited

JKP BAKERON CO., LIMITED
RISETOP INVESTMENT LIMITED
TINA HOLDINGS LIMITED
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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