G.N. 1112 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

61136179	BlauStein Asia Limited	布勞斯坦 有限公司
38558217	EAI International Credit Limited	歐亞國際信貸有限公司
71392361	FAR EAST UNION GARMENT ACCESSORIES COMPANY LIMITED	遠東聯合服裝輔料有限公司
69596173	HT Vanguard Limited	前鋒號有限公司
64344460	JKP BAKERON CO., LIMITED	
32853209	RISETOP INVESTMENT LIMITED	昇達投資有限公司
64688690	TINA HOLDINGS LIMITED	典娜控股有限公司

1 March 2024

Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies